Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
IPL Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 01-05-2014 17:28- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 53.712 +0.836  17:36:28.996 13 57.666 +4.067  17:46:36.816
(6) Team 6 5 1:00.348 +7.472  17:37:29.344 14 56.424 +2.825  17:47:33.240
1 55.332 +4.170  17:33:44.041 6 57.298 +4.422  17:38:26.642 15 55.639 +2.040  17:48:28.879
2 52.624 +1.462  17:34:36.665 7 52.876 - 17:39:19.518 16 56.282 +2.683  17:49:25.161
3 51.425 +0.263 17:35:28.090 8 1:43.559 +50.683  17:41:03.077
4 52.451 +1.289  17:36:20.541 9 1:07.398 +14.522  17:42:10.475 (9) Team 9
5 51.275 +0.113 17:37:11.816 10 1:08.475 +15.509  17:43:18.950 1 1:11.393 +17.142 17:34:04.683
6 51.162 - 17:38:02.978 11 1:02.486 +9.610  17:44:21.436 2 1:04.525 +10.274  17:35:09.208
7 52.909 +1.747  17:38:55.887 12 1:00.211 +7.335  17:45:21.647 3 1:03.086 +8.835  17:36:12.294
8 1:12.847 +21.685 17:40:08.734 13 58.981 +6.105  17:46:20.628 4 1:01.842 +7.591 17:37:14.136
9 54.907 +3.745  17:41:03.641 14 1:00.374 +7.498  17:47:21.002 5 1:02.043 7792 17:38:16.179
10 53.087 +1.925 17:41:56.728 15 58.712 +5.836  17:48:19.714 6 59,798 +5.547  17:39:15.977
11 53.999 +2.837 17:42:50.727 16 1:00.030 +7.154  17:49:19.744 7 1:00.376 +6.125  17:40:16.353
12 54.750 +3.588  17:43:45.477 8 2:06.951  +1:12.700  17:42:23.304
13 53.091 +1.929  17:44:38.568 (10) Team 10 9 57.767 +3.516  17:43:21.071
14 52.842 +1.680  17:45:31.410 1 1:02.374 +9.095 17:33:57.158 10 56.717 +2.466 17:44:17.788
15 52.659 +1.497  17:46:24.069 2 1:00.488 +7.209 17:34:57.646 11 55.113 +0.862  17:45:12.901
16 53.117 +1.955 17:47:17.186 3 54.985 +1.706  17:35:52.631 12 54.288 +0.037 17:46:07.189
17 53.135 +1.973 17:48:10.321 4 56.633 +3.354  17:36:49.264 13 54.637 +0.386  17:47:01.826
18 56.453 +5.291 17:49:06.774 5 53.279 - 17:37:42.543 14~ 54.251 - 17:47:56.077
6 54.176 +0.897  17:38:36.719 15 54.282 +0.031 17:48:50.359
(1) Team 1 7 55.396 +2.117  17:39:32.115
1 56.695 +4.905  17:33:38.500 8 55.166 +1.887 17:40:27.281 (7) Team 7
2 54.747 +2.957  17:34:33.247 9 2:00.029  +1:06.750 17:42:27.310 1 1:00.007 +5.631 17:33:49.947
3 54.299 +2.509 17:35:27.546 10 1:01.439 +8.160 17:43:28.749 2 54.978 +0.602 17:34:44.925
4 52.654 +0.864  17:36:20.200 11 57.253 +3.974  17:44:26.002 3 55.369 +0.993  17:35:40.294
5 52.441 +0.651 17:37:12.641 12 56.680 +3.401 17:45:22.682 4 55.018 +0.642  17:36:35.312
6 57.007 +5.217  17:38:09.648 13 55.914 +2.635  17:46:18.596 5 55.234 +0.858  17:37:30.546
7 51.790 - 17:39:01.438 14 58.116 +4.837  17:47:16.712 6 59.670 +5.294  17:38:30.216
8 57.233 +5.443 17:39:58.671 15 55.743 +2.464  17:48:12.455 7 54.376 - 17:39:24.592
9 2:11.269  +1:19.479  17:42:09.940 16 55.269 +1.990 17:49:07.724 8 1:39.873 +45.497  17:41:04.465
10 1:05.746 +13.956  17:43:15.686 9 56.899 +2.523  17:42:01.364
11 59.258 +7.468  17:44:14.944 (3) Team 3 10 58.475 +4.009  17:42:59.839
12 59.272 +7.482  17:45:14.216 1 1:10.120 +16.656  17:33:55.087 11 58.577 +4.201 17:43:58.416
13 57.847 +6.057  17:46:12.063 2 1:02.818 +9.354 17:34:57.905 12 58.813 +4.437 17:44:57.229
14 54.447 +2.657  17:47:06.510 3 58.852 +5.388  17:35:56.757 13 56.119 +1.743  17:45:53.348
15 55.536 +3.746  17:48:02.046 4 58.257 +4.793  17:36:55.014 14 55.185 +0.809  17:46:48.533
16 56.407 +4.617  17:48:58.453 5 56.998 +3.534  17:37:52.012 15 1:35.685 +41.309 17:48:24.218
6 56.676 +3.212  17:38:48.688 16 58.373 +3.997  17:49:22.591
(2) Team 2 7 1:05.482 +12.018  17:39:54.170
1 58.930 +6.631 17:33:41.804 8 2:16.951  +1:23.487  17:42:11.121 (13) Team 13
2 56.330 +4.031 17:34:38.134 9 56.726 +3.262 17:43:07.847 1 1:04.264 +9.722 17:34:04.975
3 54.880 +2.581 17:35:33.014 10 57.680 +4.216  17:44:05.527 2 57.369 +2.827  17:35:02.344
4 54.632 +2.333 17:36:27.646 11 57.079 +3.615  17:45:02.606 3 1:03.301 +8.759  17:36:05.645
5 54.096 +1.797 17:37:21.742 12 54.617 +1.153 17:45:57.223 4 56.357 +1.815  17:37:02.002
6 52.828 +0.529  17:38:14.570 13 53.464 - 17:46:50.687 5 54.542 - 17:37:56.544
7 52.299 - 17:39:06.869 14 55.561 +2.097  17:47:46.248 6 58.959 +4.417  17:38:55.503
8 53.862 +1.563 17:40:00.731 7 55.297 +0.755  17:39:50.800
9 2:22,527  +1:30.228  17:42:23.258 (12) Team 12 8 1:59.960  +1:05.418  17:41:50.760
10 1:03.455 +11.156 17:43:26.713 1 1:04.677 +11.078  17:34:02.950 9 1:12.834 +18.292  17:43:03.594
11 59.065 +6.766 17:44:25.778 2 56.281 +2.682  17:34:59.231 10 1:06.172 +11.630 17:44:09.766
12 58.662 +6.363 17:45:24.440 3 55.178 +1.579 17:35:54.409 11 1:04.066 +9.524  17:45:13.832
13 1:02.352 +10.053 17:46:26.792 4 53.599 - 17:36:48.008 12 1:03.959 +9.417 17:46:17.791
14 55.872 +3.573 17:47:22.664 5 53.809 +0.210  17:37:41.817 13 1:05.804 +11.262  17:47:23.595
15 56.383 +4.084  17:48:19.047 6 54.670 +1.071 17:38:36.487 14 1:03.853 +9.311 17:48:27.448
16 59.637 +7.338  17:49:18.684 7 1:00.543 +6.944 17:39:37.030 15 1:05.228 +10.686  17:49:32.676
8 1:41.084 +47.485  17:41:18.114
(4) Team 4 9 1:11.402 +17.803  17:42:29.516 (8) Team 8
1 1:01.506 +8.630 17:33:47.463 10 1:06.177 +12.578  17:43:35.693 1 1:08.634 +12.601 17:34:00.411
2 54.263 +1.387 17:34:41.726 11 1:02.855 +9.256  17:44:38.548 2 1:01.333 +5.300 17:35:01.744
3 53.558 +0.682  17:35:35.284 12 1:00.602 +7.003  17:45:39.150 3 59.452 +3.419  17:36:01.196
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Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
TPL Euroindy 0,900 Km _
Treinos 01-05-2014 17:28- ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 57.889 +1.856 17:36:59.085 14 1:02.208 - 17:49:27.619
5 56.779 +0.746 17:37:55.864
6 56.033 - 17:38:51.897
7 57.342 +1.309 17:39:49.239
8 1:59.558  +1:03.525 17:41:48.797
9 1:13.605 +17.572 17:43:02.402
10 1:05.496 +9.463 17:44:07.898
11 1:03.808 +7.775 17:45:11.706
12 1:02.919 +6.886 17:46:14.625
13 1:00.601 +4.568 17:47:15.226
14 1:01.996 +5.963 17:48:17.222
15 1:03.312 +7.279 17:49:20.534
(11) Team 11
1 1:13.497 +15.288 17:34:11.195
2 1:07.969 +9.760 17:35:19.164
3 1:06.367 +8.158 17:36:25.531
4 1:04.836 +6.627 17:37:30.367
5 1:02.748 +4.539 17:38:33.115
6 1:04.639 +6.430 17:39:37.754
7 1:03.245 +5.036 17:40:40.999
8 1:52.977 +54,768 17:42:33.976
9 1:02.450 +4.241 17:43:36.426
10 59.899 +1.690 17:44:36.325
11 59.569 +1.360 17:45:35.894
12 1:00.081 +1.872 17:46:35.975
13 59.144 +0.935 17:47:35.119
14 58.209 - 17:48:33.328
15 59.696 +1.487 17:49:33.024
(5) Team 5
1 1:06.774 +7.470 17:33:54.272
2 1:03.379 +4.075 17:34:57.651
3 1:03.151 +3.847 17:36:00.802
4 1:00.801 +1.497 17:37:01.603
5 59.304 - 17:38:00.907
6 59.632 +0.328 17:39:00.539
7 1:24.370 +25.066 17:40:24.909
8 1:16.932 +17.628 17:41:41.841
9 1:09.473 +10.169 17:42:51.314
10 1:07.721 +8.417 17:43:59.035
11 1:09.050 +9.746 17:45:08.085
12 1:04.726 +5.422 17:46:12.811
13 1:01.644 +2.340 17:47:14.455
14 1:01.642 +2.338 17:48:16.097
15 1:04.175 +4.871 17:49:20.272
(14) Team 14
1 1:11.164 +8.956 17:34:13.665
2 1:05.972 +3.764 17:35:19.637
3 1:04.508 +2.300 17:36:24.145
4 1:04.768 +2.560 17:37:28.913
5 1:03.176 +0.968 17:38:32.089
6 1:04.773 +2.565 17:39:36.862
7 1:46.898 +44.690 17:41:23.760
8 1:21.206 +18.998 17:42:44.966
9 1:13.123 +10.915 17:43:58.089
10 1:09.445 +7.237 17:45:07.534
11 1:08.425 +6.217 17:46:15.959
12 1:06.534 +4.326 17:47:22.493
13 1:02.918 +0.710 17:48:25.411
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